SOFTWAREONE HLD AG CHF0.01

SOFTWAREONE HLD AG CHF0.01

ISIN: CH0496451508

Overview

2024/07/17 09:26:28

Price

17.02 CHF

Difference ©  -0.35%(-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CH0496451508
Symbol SWON
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,696 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

17.00 CHF (4,063)
17.06 CHF (167)
17.06 CHF
17.06 CHF
17.02 CHF
17.08 CHF
17.050712 CHF
4,565

77,836.50

43

118

15

WKN: 49645150
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0496451508&ID_NOTATION=271782156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0496451508&ID_NOTATION=271782156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cded742caaac3039613adf652376c6fc8e198b8165f0b00e014ac2dc439ef1c0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c368f4be062441eee&time=1721291113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c30caad0c3e5af276c176188fc6cba03c6b0e51c282409db35f0c1ff8328eb1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f7b1d57d490134a5&time=1721291113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9933b37a28fedb1020ff823ea65c3e8bff7ce45682371928d3577dd8935cf98&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=faacff401db5bc085&time=1721291113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ab070fd68d954d97253f49224c747ce3a1b37fb0f7f3b2a24795555037a19a5&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d44ffcd3ee2bbf31&time=1721291113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad2a6c7d3ea4a57ed65bdc91bac60b5280f7ff2a14e1129e65303ed36f0089a7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd5d011229f1fd50a&time=1721291113&tool=RSC

SOFTWAREONE HLD AG CHF0.01

Details

2024/07/17 09:26:28

Price
17.02 CHF

Difference

©  -0.35%(-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN CH0496451508
Symbol SWON
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,696 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.00 CHF (4,063)
Ask (Ask size) 17.06 CHF (167)
Open 17.06 CHF
High 17.06 CHF
Low 17.02 CHF
Close (prev. day) 17.08 CHF
VWAP 17.050712 CHF
Volume (pcs) 4,565
Trading volume 77,836.50
Number of trades 43
Last size 118
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.02% -6.31% -25.90%
Perf (abs.) +2.23 -1.15 -5.97
Beta 0.81 0.65 1.21
Volatility 26.57 2466  38.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

17.02 CHF (88,593)
17.13 CHF (105,843)
16.68 CHF (137,681)
17.22 CHF (180,102)

17.56 CHF (2024/02/12)
14.00 CHF (2024/01/15)
19.29 CHF (2023/10/16)
14.00 CHF (2024/01/15)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 09:26 17.02 CHF 0.08 43
17
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 19:55 19.54 USD 0.01 2
Issues 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271782156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348636178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348636178

SOFTWAREONE HLD AG CHF0.01

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
SOFTWAREONE HOLDING AG

Riedenmatt 4 - 6370 Stans
Telefon: +41-84-444-55-44

Fax: +

E-mail: info.ch@softwareone.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brian Duffy Chairman of Managing

Board
Bernd Member of Executive
Schlotter Committee
Julia Braun Member of Executive
Committee
Rodolfo Member of Executive
Savitzky Committee
Rohit Member of Executive
Nagarajan Committee

Board of directors

Till Spillmann
Andrea Sieber
Jorg Riboni
René Rudolf

Gilli

Daniel von
Stockar

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info.ch@softwareone.com
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